
2024 SPONSORED EVENTS
Bremerton & Port Orchard Marinas

+ Bremerton National Airport

HOT ROD SOCIAL
APRIL-SEPTEMBER, Every Wednesday, 3-7 PM
Bremerton National Airport

BREMERTON NIGHT MARKET
MAY-OCTOBER, Every Friday, 5-8 PM
Bremerton Marina

BREMERTON BRIDGE BLAST
Saturday, June 29
Bremerton Marina

FIRST FRIDAY ART WALK
YEAR-ROUND, Every First Friday, 5-8 PM
Downtown Bremerton

ST. PATRICK’S DAY PARADE
Saturday, March 16
Downtown Bremerton

CONCERTS BY THE BAY
JUNE-AUGUST, Every Thursday, 6:30-8 PM
Port Orchard Marina Gazebo

2-DAY SUMMER FESTIVAL
June 29-30
Port Orchard Marina

FATHOMS O FUN PARADE
Saturday, June 29
Port Orchard Marina

FIREWORKS OVER SINCLAIR INLET
Saturday, July 6
Port Orchard Marina

LADIES NIGHT OUT
Friday, May 10
Downtown Port Orchard

PO NIGHT MARKET
JUNE-SEPTEMBER, Select Saturdays
Port Orchard Marina

MOSQUITO FLEET DAYS
Memorial Day Weekend
Port Orchard Marina

ARMED FORCED DAY FESTIVAL
Saturday, May 18
Downtown Bremerton

MUSTANGS ON THE WATERFRONT
Sunday, July 28
Port Orchard Marina



Thursday, October 31
Downtown Bremerton

Friday, November 29
Downtown Port Orchard

Saturday, October 26
Port Orchard Marina

Saturday, October 12
Port Orchard Marina

2024 SPONSORED EVENTS CONT.

WINTERFEST TREE LIGHTING
Saturday, December 7
Downtown Bremerton

CHRISTMAS LANE 
December 6-8
Port Orchard Marina

TRICK-OR-TREAT STREET

THANKFUL FRIDAY

SHOP SMALL, SHOP LOCAL
Saturday, November 30
Downtown Port Orchard

PO HOLIDAY EVENT
Saturday, December 7
Downtown Port Orchard

BAY STREET BOO BASH

HIDE AND SEEK SASQUATCH FEST

BLACKBERRY FESTIVAL
August 31 - September 02
Bremerton Marina

TASTE OF KITSAP
August 02-03
Bremerton Marina

FESTIVAL OF CHIMES & LIGHTS
Saturday, December 7
Port Orchard Marina

KITSAP WINE FESTIVAL
Saturday, August 10
Bremerton Marina

THE CRUZ CAR SHOW
Sunday, August 11
Port Orchard Marina

ROCK THE DOCK
August 17-18
Bremerton Marina

BREMERTON AIR SHOW
August 17-18
Bremerton National Airport

CONECT WITH US ON SOCIALS!
@portofbremerton
Facebook, Instagram, Twitter, & LinkedIn


